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Bealings School                                                                               
01473 622376                                                                           25th April 2019
Dear Parents & Carers

Please see below dates for your diary this Summer Term, details of all events will be sent out nearer the time.

Thursday 2ndMay  -  FOBS Meeting 3.30pm

Friday 3rd May – Futsal Final, St Georges Park, Burton-upon-Trent

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May – KS2 SATS for Year 6

Friday 24th May – PD Day – School closed

Half Term – Monday 27th May – Friday 3lst May

Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th June Bikeability Course for years 5 & 6

Wednesday  5th June – Swimming starts at Beacon Hill Pool for years 3 & 4

(9 days every Wednesday and Thursday)

Monday 24th June – Coffee Morning for Reception starters in September 2019

Saturday 29th June – Bealings Summer Fete

Friday 5th July – FOSS Day  

                          Reception – Bucklesham Primary,  Years 1 & 2 to Waldringfield

                          Years 3 & 4 at Bealings, years 5 & 6 to Nacton Primary

Tuesday 9th July – Induction morning for September starters

                             Year 6 Sailing Day - Waldringfield
Monday 15th July – KS2 Treasure Island afternoon & evening performances
Tuesday 16th July  -  Sports Day from 1.15pm

Wednesday 17th July  -  reserve Sports Day

Tuesday 23rd July  -  Last day of term  -  Leavers Assembly at 1.30pm – collect all 

                                  Children at 2.15pm
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